Vue éclatée - MOTEUR JL1P65F avec bulbe d'amorcage . ;:cciland

2% GARDIF Référence Gardif: JL1P65F
. GENCOD: 02002610005190

w42
Item Référence Désignation Ref Usine Qte par
produit
1 JLGB578986 | BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 7
JOINT SPY 22X38X7
2 JLGB9877188 JLGB987718822X35X7 GB9877.1-88 |1
3 JL6001051 COUVERCLE JL60.01-05.1 |1

4 JLGB1198X14 | AXE 8X14 GB119/8x14 |2




5 JL600012 PLAQUE FIXATION REGULATEUR JL60.00-12 |1
6 | ILGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |5
7 |IL600714 PIGNON DE REGULATEUR JL60.07-14 |1
8  |JL600724 | JOINT 6.5X15X0.5 JL60.07-24 |1
9 | ILGB972 RONDELLE 6.4X12X1.5 GB97.2 1
10 |JL600716 PIECE L60.07-16 |1
11 |JL600717  |AXE JL60.07-17 |1
12 |JL60011 JOINT JL60.01-1 |1
13 | JL600501 ARBRE A CAME JL60.05-01 | 1
14 | IL60053 POUSSOIR 1L60.05-3 |2
15 |JL600401  |VILEBREQUIN 1L60.04-01 |1
16 | JL600301 BIELLE JL60.03-01 |1
17 |1L65032 SEGMENT DE FEU 1i65.032 |1
18 | IL65033 SEGMENT INTERMEDIAIRE 13L65.03-3 1
19 |JL650310  |SEGMENT DE GUIDAGE JL65.03-10 |2
20 | IL65039 SEGMENT RACLEUR JL65.03-9 1
21 | IL65031 PISTON JL65.03-1 1
22 | IL60034 CERCLIPS DE PISTON JL60.03-4 |2
23 |IL60035 AXE DE PISTON JL60.03-5 1
24 |1L600001 | IJAUGE A HUILE cf GHK450120 JL60.00-01 |1
25 | JLGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 | 1
26  |1L600017 PIECE JL60.00-17 |1
27 |)L6007022 | PLAQUE JL60.07-02.2 |1
28 |ILGB578986 |BOULON M6 * GB5789-86 | 1
29 | ILGB578986 | BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 | 1
30 |JL600718A |AXE 160.07-18A |1
31 | JLGB617786 |ECROU DE VOLANT M14X1.5 GB6177-86 |1
32 |1L600725 | PIECE JL60.07-25 |1
33 |JL6011012 | AXE BOULON M6X95 JL60.11-01.2 |2
34 |JL6000GA | TUBE JL60.00-6A |1
35 | JL60073 PIECE DE LIAISON 3L60.07-3 1
36 | JLGB972 RONDELLE 6.4X12X1.5 GB97.2 1
37 |aLGB9s77188 | L o e GB9877.1-88 |1
38 | IL60077 PIECE 3L60.07-7 1
39 |JLGB617786 | ECROU DE VOLANT M14X1.5 GB6177-86 |2




40 |ILGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |1
41 |1L6013001  |SUPPORT DROIT DE RESERVOIR JL60.13-00.1 |1
42 |1L60064 CERFLEX JL60.06-4 |1
43 |1L65061 TUBE JL65.06-1 |1
44 |IL60062A | ANNEAU JL60.06-2A |1
45  |1L60063 TUBE JL60.06-3 |1
46 |1L601302  |FILTRE JL60.13-02 |1
47 |ILGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |1
48 |ILGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |1
49 |IL601300A |RESERVOIR JL60.13-00A |1
50 |JL601004A | PIECE IL60.10-04A |1
51 | JLGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |1
52 |JL6013002 | SUPPORT GAUCHE DE RESERVOIR e 1
53 | JL60014 FILTRE A HUILE JL60.01-4 |1
54 | 1L60013 CLAPET 1160.01-3 |1
55 |1L60012 MECANIQUE DE VENTILATION L60.01-2 |1
56 |JL600102 VALVE JL60.01-02 1
57 |JLGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 | GB5789-86 |2
58 |JL601001B | VOLANT MAGNETIQUE JL60.10-01B |1
59 |1L60101 VENTILATEUR JL60.10-1 |1
60 |JL60122A  |BOL LANCEUR JL60.12-2A |1
61 |ILGB617786 GB6177-86 |1
62 |IL601213A JL60.12-13A |1
63 |IL601204A JL60.12-04A |1
64 |IL601203A JL60.12-03A |1
65 |ILGB617786 |ECROU DE VOLANT M14X1.5 GB6177-86 |3
66 | JLGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |2
67 |JL601104 | INTERRUPTEUR L60.11-04 |1
68 | ILGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |1
69 |JL600705 | SUPPORT DE FREIN JL60.07-05 |1
70 |1L601105C | CABLE D ARRET JL60.11-05C |1
71 | ILGB9S77188 IO L orY e GB9877.1-88 |1
72 |1LGB276 ROULEMENT 6205 GB276 1
73 |ILGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |1
74 |JL601101  |BOBINE ALLUMAGE JL60.11-01 |1

vl =

M N4 4DOA4

TNICCDT

JL60.12-




/2

JLOULZ1OAL

1INDOLCKI

13A.1

76 |JL6011011 | GOUJONS M6X95 JL60.11-01.1 |1
77 |)L6501041 |BLOC MOTEUR NU JL65.01-04.1 |1
78 | IL65008 JOINT DE CULASSE JL65.00-8 |1
79 |JL600011 | PION 10X16 JL60.00-11 |2
80 | JL60052 SOUPAPE D ECHAPPEMENT JL60.05-2 |1
81 | JL60051 SOUPAPE D ADMISSION L60.05-1 |1
82 |JL650201  |CULASSE 1L65.02-01 |1
83 |JL601103 | BOUGIE 1L60.11-03 |1
84 | PGB900 GOUJEON M6X95 GBYOO |2
85 | JL60007 JOINT D ECHAPPEMENT 160,007 |1
86 |JL600901B | POT D ECHAPPEMENT ;,1_759\@{9’-//015 1
87 |JL600902B | PROTECTEUR D ECHAPPEMENT 13L60.09-02B |1
88 |JLGB618786 |ECROU M6 Sgﬁ? 2
89 |JL600801  |SUPPORT DE FILTRE A AIR |1L60.08-01 |1
90 |JL6008011 | BOUCHON ENTRETOISE JL60.08-01.1 |2
91 |JL600812 LEVIER /' JL60.08-12 |1
92 |JLGB617786 |ECROU DE VOLANT M14X1.5 GB6177-86 |2
93 |JL600810 | FILTRE PAPIER JL60.08-10 |1
94 | IL60085 COUVERCLE DE FILTRE JL60.08-5 |1
95 |JL6506005 | CERCLIPS JL65.06-00.5 |1
96 | JL6506002 | SUPPORT DE BULBE 1L65.06-00.2 | 1
97 | JL6506006 |BULBE JL65.06-00.6 | 1
98 | JL6506003 | ANNEAU DE MAINTIEN DU BULBE JL65.06-00.3 | 1
99 |JL6506004 | DURITE JL65.06-00.4 | 1
100 |JLGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |4
101 |JL600503 | POUSSOIR DE SOUPAPE JL60.05-03 |2
102 |JL600510 | BASCULEUR JL60.05-10 |1
103 |JL60054 | RESSORT SOUPAPE JL60.05-4 |2
104 | JL60055 BLOCAGE DE RESSORT JL60.05-5 |2
105 | JL60057 BASCULEUR SOUPAPES L60.05-7 |2
106 | JL60056 BASCULEUR DE SOUPAPE L60.05-6 |2
107 |1L60058 ECROU DE REGLAGE DE SOUPAPE JL60.05-8 |2
108 |1L60059 ECROU FREIN JL60.05-9 |2
109 | JL60022 JOINT cf GHK45088 L60.02-2 |1
110 |1L60021 COUVERCLE CULBUTEURS L60.02-1 |1




111 |JLGB578986 |BOULON M6 * 60 GB5789-86 |4
112 |JL600281 BOULON M6X110 JL60.02-8.1 |2
113 |JL60005 JOINT PAPIER JL60.00-5 1
114 |JL60004 2':'135825%'31';%8810'\' IDEM JL60.00-4 1
115 |JL600015 JOINT JL60.00-15 |1
116 |IL65061A CARBURATEUR JL65.06-1A |1
117 |JL600002 JOINT FILTRE A AIR JL60.00-02 |1
118 |JL60071091 |RESSORT DE TRINGLERIE 3L60.07.109.1 | 1
119 |JL60071 TRINGLERIE D'ACCELERATEUR JL60.07- 1
120 |JL60075 RESSORT 1

1L60.07-5




